NACOGDOCHES COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Booking Summary Report, by Name with Offenses & Bonds

Date/Time:

Name Number:

23:44:37 04/17/22
64803

Booking Number(s): 22-0990
Age: 39

Address: 135 MEADOWBROOK DR, NACOGDOCHES, TX 75964

Booking Type: CONVICTED ON A MISDEMEANOR Release Date: 09:10:55 09/19/22
Offense Date Statute Offense Description Class Agency Bond Amt Remaining Clearance Code
23:00:00 04/17/2022 38.02 (d)(2) FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE MA NPD

FALSE INFO
23:00:00 04/17/2022 31.03 (e)(1) THEFT PROP<$100 MC NPD
23:00:00 04/17/2022 30.05(a) CRIMINAL TRESPASS MA NPD
23:00:00 04/17/2022 2222 FTA on Misdemeanor MA NPD
23:00:00 04/17/2022 2222 FTA on Misdemeanor MA NPD
23:00:00 04/17/2022 2222 FTA on Misdemeanor MA NPD

Inmate Name: GILLESPIE, CARRIE LEE

Date/Time:

Name Number:

10:02:34 08/10/22
25949

Booking Number(s): 22-2036
Age: 33

Address: 4721 N UNIVERSITY DR # 505, NACOGDOCHES, TX 75965
Booking Type: CONV FELON SENT T/I/B/S/W/P Release Date: Confined
Offense Date Statute Offense Description Class Agency Bond Amt Remaining Clearance Code
10:09:51 08/10/2022 MTRP MOTION TO REVOKE PROBATION F3 NCSO

Inmate Name: HUGHES, ALAN WAYNE

Date/Time:

Name Number:

07:37:43 09/19/22
72169

Booking Number(s): 22-2361
Age: 49

Address: 235 THIRTY FOURTH ST, NACOGDOCHES, TX 75964
Booking Type: PRETRIAL STATE JAIL FELONS(SFJ) Release Date: Confined
Offense Date Statute Offense Description Class Agency Bond Amt Remaining Clearance Code
07:46:07 09/19/2022 35990014 POSS CS PG1 <1G FS NCSO

Inmate Name: WILLIAMS, CLAYTON PAUL
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Offense Date

23:44:13 08/13/2022
08:54:44 08/15/2022
08:55:43 08/15/2022
08:56:24 08/15/2022
08:56:54 08/15/2022
08:57:32 08/15/2022
08:58:11 08/15/2022
08:58:56 08/15/2022
08:59:36 08/15/2022
09:00:14 08/15/2022
11:41:04 08/30/2022
11:43:34 08/30/2022
11:45:17 08/30/2022

11:04:33 09/19/2022
11:06:30 09/19/2022
11:06:08 09/19/2022
11:07:39 09/19/2022
11:09:49 09/19/2022
11:12:37 09/19/2022
11:12:26 09/19/2022
11:13:34 09/19/2022
11:14:17 09/19/2022
11:15:05 09/19/2022
11:15:40 09/19/2022
11:16:12 09/19/2022
11:17:04 09/19/2022

Date/Time: 23:42:01 08/13/22

Name Number: 90401
Address: 2431 COUNTY ROAD 134, GARRISON, TX 75946

Booking Type:

Statute

22.011(a)(2)
22.011(a)(2)
22.011(a)(2)
22.011(a)(2)
22.011(a)(2)
22.011(a)(2)
22.011(a)(2)
22.011(a)(2)
22.011(a)(2)
22.011(a)(2)
22.021(a)(2)(B)
22.011(a)(2)
21.11(a)(1)

43.26 (a)
43.26 (a)
43.26 (a)
43.26 (a)
43.26 (a)
43.26 (a)
43.26 (a)
43.26 (a)
43.26 (a)
43.26 (a)
43.26 (a)
43.26 (a)
43.26 (a)

Offense Description
SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD
SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD
SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD
SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD
SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD
SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD
SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD
SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD
SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD
SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD
AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD
SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD
INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL
CONTACT
POSS OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
POSS OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
POSS OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
POSS OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
POSS OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
POSS OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
POSS OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
POSS OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
POSS OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
POSS OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
POSS OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
POSS OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
POSS OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY

PRETRIAL FELONS

Class

F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F1
F1
F2

F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
E3
F3

Agency
NCSO
NCSO
NCSO
NCSO
NCSO
NCSO
NCSO
NCSO
NCSO
NCSO
NCSO
NCSO
NCSO

NCSO
NCSO
NCSO
NCSO
NCSO
NCSO
NCSO
NCSO
NCSO
NCSO
NCSO
NCSO
NCSO

Booking Number(s): 22-2067

Release Date: Confined

Bond Amt Remaining
$2,500,000.00

$2,500,000.00

Clearance Code

[No exceptional clearance]

Total Inmates: 4

Total Bookings: 4

Report Includes:

All dates between "06:00:00 09/19/22" and "06:00:00 9/20/22", All booking types, All release dates, All dispositions, All booking agencies, All billing agencies, All agencies
booked for, All booking numbers, All inmate numbers, All inmate name numbers, matching "N*
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